May 05 2024 (15:36) India Rail Info

Haryana Express Special/04088XX - COVR - NR
SSA/Sirsa to TK]/Tilak Bridge
7h 20m - 311 km - 19 halts - Departs Daily

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 SSA  [Sirsa 02:55 1 0 72 |203 |NWR
2 BHT |Bhattu 03:25 03:27 2m 1 36 |64 (211 [NWR
3 |ADR |Mandi Adampur 03:43 03:45 2m 1 53 |58 (211 |[NWR
4 |HSR [Hisar Junction 04:15 04:25 10m |0 |1 82 |64 (212 INWR
5 |STD |Satrod 04:35 04:37 2m (0 |1 93 |68 [216 [NWR
6 HNS |Hansi Junction 04:48 04:50 2m |0 |1 105 |71 [216 [NWR
7 BWK |Bawani Khera 05:06 05:08 2m |0 |1 124 |49 |215 [NWR
8 BNW [Bhiwani Junction 05:30 05:35 5m |0 |1 142 |77 [217 |NWR
9 |CKD |Charkhi Dadri 05:56 05:59 3m (1 |1 169 |56 |218 |NWR
10 |JRL Jharli 06:14 06:16 2m |1 |1 183 |60 |230 |NWR
11 |KSI Kosli 06:30 06:32 2m (1 |1 197 |32 |218 |NWR
12 |RE Rewari Junction 07:25 07:45 20m 1 225 |45 |242 [NWR
13 |PTRD |[Pataudi Road 08:13 08:15 2m (0 |1 246 |86 (228 |NR
14 |GGN |Gurgaon 08:36 08:38 2m |0 |1 276 |73 [214 |NR
15 |PM Palam 08:49 08:51 2m (0 |1 289 |37 (218 |[NR
16 |DEC |Delhi Cantt. 08:57 08:59 2m |0 |1 293 |34 (217 |NR
17 |PTNR |Patel Nagar 09:11 09:13 2m |0 |1 300 |23 [221 |NR
18 |DEE Delhi Sarai Rohilla 09:21 09:23 2m (0 |1 303 (12 |221 |NR
19 |NDLS |[New Delhi 09:50 09:52 2m (0 |1 308 |14 (214 |INR
20 [CSB |Shivaji Bridge 09:57 09:58 m |0 |1 309 |4 216 [NR
21 [TK] Tilak Bridge 10:15 0 | 311 |- 215 [NR

May 05 2024 (15:36) https://indiarailinfo.com




